
ESD polo shirt, left sleeve with ESD symbol, long sleeve,
150g/m², black, S

The ESD polo shirts from SafeGuard in black with a fabric weight of 150 g/m² are made
from 96% cotton and 4% carbon fibers. Thanks to this material composition, they are
extremely comfortable to wear. The long sleeves are finished with a black cuff for added
comfort. The clearly visible ESD logo is embroidered on the left sleeve, while a discreet
Safeguard logo can be found on the collar. The unisex version of the polo shirt is available
in different sizes.

• long sleeve
• 96% cotton
• 4% carbon fiber
• 150g/m²
• SafeGuard label in the collar
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• ESD logo on the left arm
• incl. one breast pocket
• washable up to 40°C

Item no. WL44090

Model SG-PS-SCH-150-L-UNI

Manufacturer SAFEGUARD

Manufacturer article no. SG-PS-SCH-150-L-UNI-S

GPSR manufacturer data Weidinger GmbH
Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a
DE-82216 Gernlinden

Sales unit 1 piece

Content unit 1 piece

Colour black

Gender unisex

Typical surface resistance (Rpp) 10⁵ Ohm – 10⁷ Ohm

OekoTex certified yes

Size S

Sleeve length long sleeves

Material composition 96% cotton, 4% carbon fiber

Basis weight 150 g/m²

ESD compliant yes

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL44089 XS

WL44090 S

WL44091 M

WL44092 L

WL44093 XL

WL44094 XXL

WL44095 3XL

WL44096 4XL

WL44097 5XL
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