

ESD polo shirt, left sleeve with ESD symbol, long sleeve, 150g/m², black, S



The ESD polo shirts from SafeGuard in black with a fabric weight of 150 g/m² are made from 96% cotton and 4% carbon fibers. Thanks to this material composition, they are extremely comfortable to wear. The long sleeves are finished with a black cuff for added comfort. The clearly visible ESD logo is embroidered on the left sleeve, while a discreet Safeguard logo can be found on the collar. The unisex version of the polo shirt is available in different sizes.

- long sleeve
- 96% cotton
- 4% carbon fiber
- 150g/m²
- SafeGuard label in the collar

Products for the electronic industry



- ESD logo on the left arm
- incl. one breast pocket
- washable up to 40°C

Item no.	WL44090
Model	SG-PS-SCH-150-L-UNI
Manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
Manufacturer article no.	SG-PS-SCH-150-L-UNI-S
GPSR manufacturer data	Weidinger GmbH Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a DE-82216 Gernlinden
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	black
Gender	unisex
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10 ⁵ Ohm – 10 ⁷ Ohm
OekoTex certified	yes
Size	S
Sleeve length	long sleeves
Material composition	96% cotton, 4% carbon fiber
Basis weight	150 g/m ²
ESD compliant	yes

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL44089	XS
WL44090	S
WL44091	M
WL44092	L
WL44093	XL
WL44094	XXL
WL44095	3XL
WL44096	4XL
WL44097	5XL

Products for the electronic industry

